8/3ORDERING CODES
0
8
—
Ordering codes for XT1
Automatic circuit-breakers
—
XT1 - circuit-breaker
Distribution circuit-breakers
SACE XT1B (18kA) TMD - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units In Type 3 poles  4 poles
    Code  Code
XT1 160 TMD 16 XT1B 160 TMD 16-450 1SDA066799R1  1SDA066810R1
  20 XT1B 160 TMD 20-450 1SDA066800R1  1SDA066811R1
   25 XT1B 160 TMD 25-450 1SDA066801R1  1SDA066812R1
   32 XT1B 160 TMD 32-450 1SDA066802R1  1SDA066813R1
   40 XT1B 160 TMD 40-450 1SDA066803R1  1SDA066814R1
   50 XT1B 160 TMD 50-500 1SDA066804R1  1SDA066815R1
  63 XT1B 160 TMD 63-630 1SDA066805R1  1SDA066816R1
   80 XT1B 160 TMD 80-800 1SDA066806R1  1SDA066817R1
   100 XT1B 160 TMD 100-1000 1SDA066807R1  1SDA066818R1
   125 XT1B 160 TMD 125-1250 1SDA066808R1  1SDA066888R1
   160 XT1B 160 TMD 160-1600 1SDA066809R1  1SDA066821R1
   125 XT1B 160 TMD 125-1250 InN=50%   1SDA066819R1
  160 XT1B 160 TMD 160-1600 InN=50%   1SDA066820R1
SACE XT1C (25kA) TMD - Front terminals (F)
Size Iu Trip units In Type 3 poles  4 poles
    Code  Code
XT1 160 TMD 16 XT1C 160 TMD 16-450 1SDA080825R1  1SDA080840R1
   20 XT1C 160 TMD 20-450 1SDA080826R1  1SDA080841R1
   25 XT1C 160 TMD 25-450 1SDA067391R1  1SDA067400R1
   32 XT1C 160 TMD 32-450 1SDA067392R1  1SDA067401R1
   40 XT1C 160 TMD 40-450 1SDA067393R1  1SDA067402R1
   50 XT1C 160 TMD 50-500 1SDA067394R1  1SDA067403R1
   63 XT1C 160 TMD 63-630 1SDA067395R1  1SDA067404R1
   80 XT1C 160 TMD 80-800 1SDA067396R1  1SDA067405R1
   100 XT1C 160 TMD 100-1000 1SDA067397R1  1SDA067406R1
   125 XT1C 160 TMD 125-1250 1SDA067398R1  1SDA067409R1
   160 XT1C 160 TMD 160-1600 1SDA067399R1  1SDA067410R1
125 XT1C 160 TMD 125-1250 InN=50% 1SDA067407R1
160 XT1C 160 TMD 160-1600 InN=50% 1SDA067408R1